
ASIAN U23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 

HA NOI- VIET NAM 

WOMEN EPEE INDIVIDUAL 

HA NOI, 26-31 0CT0BER 2017 

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  SHIN  Hyuna   KOR  

 2  LEE  Sinhee   KOR  

 3  HO  Tik Lam Debbie   HKG  

 3  SO  Miran   KOR  

 5  BABA  Haruna   JPN  

 6  NGUYEN  Thi Quyen   VIE  

 7  PATTEN  Emily   AUS  

 8  HSIEH  Kaylin Sin Yan   HKG  

 9  ZAVYALOVA  Natalya   KAZ  

 10  KUROKI  Yume   JPN  

 11  TRAN  Thi Thuy Trinh   VIE  

 12  WINYA  Warisa   THA  

 13  DEVEREAUX  Anne   AUS  

 14  YANG  Chi Ya   HKG  

 15  CHU  Ka Mong   HKG  

 16  THANEE  Korawan   THA  

 17  NGUYEN  Phuong Kim   VIE  

 18  FUZEYEVA  Anastassiya   KAZ  

 19  HO  Thi Hai   VIE  

 20  SUZUKI  Honami   JPN  

 21  ANDERSEN  Madeleine   AUS  

 22  KIM  Taehee   KOR  

 23  LIM  Elizabeth Ann Yu Yan   SIN  

 24  DORIMON  Mira Irish   PHI  

 25  NGUYEN  Thi Trang   VIE  

 26  KATO  Aika   JPN  

 27  VU  Thi Hong   VIE  

 28  TAUSAN  Leah   AUS  

 29  TIEBPIA  Sasitorn   THA  

 30  MEECHAI  Kanyapat   THA  

 31  NGUYEN  Thi Thuy Linh   VIE  

 32  PHAM  Huyen Trang   VIE  
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ASIAN U23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 

2017 

HA NOI- VIET NAM 

WOMEN EPEE INDIVIDUAL 

HA NOI, 26-31 0CT0BER 2017 

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 - 09:00 - blue V/M Indicator HS

NGUYEN Thi Quyen  VIE 4 V V V V 0.800 5 24

TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh  VIE V 0 V V V 0.800 2 20

CHU Ka Mong  HKG 4 V 2 3 V4 0.400 2 18

TIEBPIA Sasitorn  THA 2 3 V 3 3 0.200 -6 16

SUZUKI Honami  JPN 4 4 V V 2 0.400 -1 20

KIM Taehee  KOR 4 2 1 V V 0.400 -2 17

  Poule No 2 - 09:00 - 

green
V/M Indicator HS

PHAM Huyen Trang  VIE 3 3 1 4 3 4 0.000 -11 18

DEVEREAUX Anne  AUS V4 2 V 4 4 V 0.500 1 24

HO Tik Lam Debbie  HKG V V V 4 3 4 0.500 7 26

HO Thi Hai  VIE V 4 0 V 0 V 0.500 -5 19

WINYA Warisa  THA V V V 4 V 2 0.667 1 26

BABA Haruna  JPN V V V4 V 3 V 0.833 8 27

FUZEYEVA Anastassiya  KAZ V 1 V 4 V 4 0.500 -1 24

  Poule No 3 - 09:00 - red V/M Indicator HS

NGUYEN Thi Luyen  VIE E E E E E E exclusion

SHIN Hyuna  KOR X V V 3 3 V 0.600 4 21

THANEE Korawan  THA X 3 3 V 3 V 0.400 -2 19

NGUYEN Thi Trang  VIE X 1 V V 2 3 0.400 -6 16

TAUSAN Leah  AUS X V 3 4 3 2 0.200 -6 17

KUROKI Yume  JPN X V V V V 1 0.800 5 21

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan  HKG X 3 3 V V V 0.600 5 21

V/M Indicator HS



  Poule No 4 - 09:00 - 

yellow

VU Thi Hong  VIE 4 3 V V 1 4 0.333 -5 22

ZAVYALOVA Natalya  KAZ V V4 V V V 2 0.833 8 26

SO Miran  KOR V 3 V V V V 0.833 9 28

NGUYEN Thi Thuy Linh  VIE 3 1 3 4 4 4 0.000 -11 19

KATO Aika  JPN 4 4 4 V 3 V 0.333 -1 25

YANG Chi Ya  HKG V 1 1 V V 2 0.500 -4 19

PATTEN Emily  AUS V V 4 V 2 V 0.667 4 26

  Poule No 5 - 09:00 - Piste 

No 1
V/M Indicator HS

NGUYEN Phuong Kim  VIE V 0 3 V V 0.600 -3 18

ANDERSEN Madeleine  AUS 3 2 V V 3 0.400 -1 18

LEE Sinhee  KOR V V V V V 1.000 18 25

DORIMON Mira Irish  PHI V 0 1 4 V 0.400 -4 15

MEECHAI Kanyapat  THA 4 4 1 V 3 0.200 -7 17

LIM Elizabeth Ann Yu Yan  SIN 4 V 3 1 V 0.400 -3 18
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      Tableau of 32

  Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1  LEE Sinhee  KOR 

 LEE Sinhee 

32 

 LEE Sinhee 

   17  HO Thi Hai  VIE 15/6

 YANG Chi Ya 

16  YANG Chi Ya  HKG 15/9

 LEE Sinhee 

   9  WINYA Warisa  THA 15/11

 WINYA Warisa 

24  DORIMON Mira Irish  PHI 15/10

 PATTEN Emily 

   25  NGUYEN Thi Trang  VIE 15/7

 PATTEN Emily 

8  PATTEN Emily  AUS 15/11

 LEE Sinhee 

   5  NGUYEN Thi Quyen  VIE 15/7

 NGUYEN Thi Quyen 



28 

 NGUYEN Thi Quyen 

   21  THANEE Korawan  THA 11/9

 THANEE Korawan 

12  NGUYEN Phuong Kim  VIE 15/8

 HO Tik Lam Debbie 

   13  HO Tik Lam Debbie  HKG 15/9

 HO Tik Lam Debbie 

20  ANDERSEN Madeleine  AUS 15/8

 HO Tik Lam Debbie 

   29 15/11

 ZAVYALOVA Natalya 

4  ZAVYALOVA Natalya  KAZ 

 SHIN Hyuna 

   3  BABA Haruna  JPN 15/10

 BABA Haruna 

30 

 BABA Haruna 

   19  SUZUKI Honami  JPN 15/4

 DEVEREAUX Anne 

14  DEVEREAUX Anne  AUS 15/12

 SHIN Hyuna 

   11  SHIN Hyuna  KOR 15/14

 SHIN Hyuna 

22  KIM Taehee  KOR 15/8

 SHIN Hyuna 

   27 15/9

 KUROKI Yume 

6  KUROKI Yume  JPN 



 SHIN Hyuna 

   7  TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh  VIE 15/4

 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 

26  KATO Aika  JPN 8/7

 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 

   23  LIM Elizabeth Ann Yu Yan  SIN 15/5

 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 

10  HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan  HKG 15/2

 SO Miran 

   15  FUZEYEVA Anastassiya  KAZ 15/14

 CHU Ka Mong 

18  CHU Ka Mong  HKG 15/11

 SO Miran 

   31 15/7

 SO Miran 

2  SO Miran  KOR 
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